NOXION

Noxion PerfectColor GU10 3.0-35W

Model: 241672, 243422, 242051, 245657

Remark: Based on 1 dimmer match 6 lamps, sometimes with slightly flicker.

Schneider (Merten)
Schneider
Busch-Jaeger
Busch-Jaeger
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Jung

Insta (Berker)

Insta (Berker)
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SBD420RCRL (MEG5138-0000)
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Noxion PerfectColor GU10
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Noxion PerfectColor GU10 4.0-50W
Model: 243440, 241955, 242050, 243440, 241645, 241646, 241647

Remark: Based on 1 dimmer match 4 lamps, sometimes with slightly flicker.

Schneider (Merten)
Schneider
Schneider (Merten)
Busch-Jaeger
Busch-Jaeger
Busch-Jaeger
RELCO

Legrand

Jung

Varilight

Insta (Berker)

Insta (Berker)

MK

MK

SBD420RCRL (MEG5138-0000)
SBD315RC (SBD 315)
SBD200LED (MEG5134-0000)
2250U

6523U

2200 U-503

RMO0545

67084

225TDE

HQ3W

2867 10

2830 10
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K1501 WHILV
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N D XI D N® Noxion PerfectColor GU10

Noxion PerfectColor GU10 2.6-35W Noxion PerfectColor GU10 3.8-50W
Model: 242054 Model: 241959

Remark: Based on 1 dimmer match 4 lamps, sometimes with slightly flicker. Remark: Based on 1 dimmer match 4 lamps, sometimes with slightly flicker.

Schneider (Merten) SBD420RCRL (MEG5138-0000) Schneider (Merten) SBD420RCRL (MEG5138-0000)
Schneider (Merten) SBD200LED (MEG5134-0000) Schneider SBD315RC (SBD 315)
Busch-Jaeger 2250U Schneider (Merten) SBD200LED (MEG5134-0000)
Busch-Jaeger 6523U Busch-Jaeger 2250U
Busch-Jaeger 2247U - 500 Busch-Jaeger 6513 U-102
Jung 225TDE Busch-Jaeger 6523U
Varilight HQ3W Busch-Jaeger 2200 U-503
Insta (Berker) 2867 10 Busch-Jaeger 2247U - 500
Insta (Berker) 2830 10 Legrand 67084
MK K1535 Jung 225TDE
MK K1501 WHILV Varilight HQ3W
Insta (Berker) 2867 10
Insta (Berker) 2830 10
MK K1535
MK K1501 WHILV
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